



\$~20, 21 & 31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CCP(CO.) 7/2012

M/S SINGH CONTRACTORS(I) PVT LTD Petitioner
Through: None.

versus

SMT BALJINDER BAL & ORS. Respondents
Through: Ms. Charu Dalal, Advocate for R-1.
Mr. Sudhir K. Sharma, Adv. for R-2.
Mr. Rajeev Singh Chauhan for Mr. Ajay
Gulati, Advocate for R-3.

WITH

+ CO.PET. 87/2004, Co. Appl. Nos.1209/2013, 1384/2015 & OLR
Nos.438/2014, 197/2015

RE-SINGH CONTRACTORS (I) P. LTD. Petitioner
Through: Ms. Charu Dalal, Advocate for R-1.
Mr. Sudhir K. Sharma, Adv. for R-2.
Mr. Rajeev Singh Chauhan for Mr. Ajay
Gulati, Advocate for R-3.

AND

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 35/2005

SINGH CONTRACTORS (I)P.LTD. Petitioner
Through: None.

versus

BALJINDER BAL & ORS. Respondent
Through: Ms. Charu Dalal, Advocate for R-1.
Mr. Sudhir K. Sharma, Adv. for R-2.
Mr. Rajeev Singh Chauhan for Mr. Ajay
Gulati, Advocate for R-3.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

ORDER
% **06.02.2017**

As a last opportunity, Ms. Dalal, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the contemnors is granted four weeks time to file reply with an advance copy to learned counsel for the OL, who may file rejoinder thereto, if any, before the next date of hearing.

Renotify on 5th July, 2017.

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J.

FEBRUARY 06, 2017
'AA'