



\$~C-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CCP(CO.) 7/2012**

M/S SINGH CONTRACTORS(I) PVT LTD Petitioner
Through: **Ms. Ruchi Sindhwani, Advocate for**
OL
versus

SMT BALJINDER BAL & ORS. Respondents
Through: **Ms. Charu Dalal, Advocate for R-1**
Mr. Amit Sharma, Advocate for R-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
% **30.08.2019**

List on 13th December, 2019 along with Co. Pet. 87/2004.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 30, 2019
rd/