



\$~C-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CCP(CO.) 7/2012**

M/S SINGH CONTRACTORS(I) PVT LTD Petitioner
Through: **Mr. D. Bhattacharya, Adv.for OL**

versus

SMT BALJINDER BAL & ORS. Respondents
Through: **Ms.Charu Dalal, Adv. for R-2**
Mr.Sudhir Kumar Sharma, Adv. For
R-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
% **13.12.2019**

List on 15th April, 2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 13, 2019
srb/