



\$~7, 8 & 11 (Company)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CCP(CO.) 7/2012**

M/S SINGH CONTRACTORS(I) PVT LTD Petitioner

Through:

versus

SMT BALJINDER BAL & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr.D. Bhattacharya, Standing

Counsel for OL.

+ **CO.PET. 87/2004 & CO.APPL. 1209/2013**

RE-SINGH CONTRACTORS (I) P. LTD. Petitioner

Through:

versus

.... Respondent

Through: Mr.D. Bhattacharya, Standing

Counsel for OL.

+ **CRL.O.(CO.) 35/2005 & CO.APPL. 550/2006, 942/2016 & 659/2018**

SINGH CONTRACTORS (I)P.LTD. Petitioner

Through:

versus

BALJINDER BAL & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr.D. Bhattacharya, Standing

Counsel for OL.

Mr.Sudhir Kumar Sharma, Adv. for
R-2 & R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

15.07.2022

None appears for Smt. Baljinder Bal, the Ex-Director of the
Respondent Company. In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed



today.

List on 11th November, 2022.

JULY 15, 2022/rv

NAVIN CHAWLA, J