



\$~CP-1 to 3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CCP(CO.) 7/2012
M/S SINGH CONTRACTORS(I) PVT LTD Petitioner

versus

SMT BALJINDER BAL & ORS. Respondents

+ CO.PET. 87/2004 & CO.APPL. 1209/2013, OLR 438/2014, OLR 197/2015
RE-SINGH CONTRACTORS (I) P. LTD. Petitioner
+ CRL.O.(CO.) 35/2005 & CO.APPLs. 550/2006, 942/2016, 659/2018
SINGH CONTRACTORS (I)P.LTD. Petitioner

versus

BALJINDER BAL & ORS. Respondents

Appearances: Mr. Sudhir Kr. Sharma and Mr. Pranjal Rai,
Advocates for R-2 & R-3 in Item-3.
Mr. D. Bhattacharya, Standing Counsel for OL in
Items No. 1 to 3.
Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh, Advocate for R-1 in Items
No. 1 to 3.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Advocate in Item No. 3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

%

ORDER
06.03.2023



1. It is already 04:45 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up these matters today.
2. Re-notify on 25th July, 2023.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

MARCH 6, 2023

as