



\$~C-1 to C-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CCP(CO.) 7/2012

M/S SINGH CONTRACTORS(I) PVT LTDPetitioner

Through:

versus

SMT BALJINDER BAL & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajbir Singh, Adv. for R-1.
Mr. Amit Agrawal (Standing Counsel
for the OL) Mr. Sarthak Wadhwa,
Ms. Lakshmi Nair, Advs. for OL.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Sharma, Mr.
Utkarsh Singh, Advs. along with
party in person.

(2)

+ CO.PET. 87/2004, CO.APPL. 1209/2013, OLR 438/2014, OLR
197/2015 & OLR 118/2024

RE-SINGH CONTRACTORS (I) P. LTD.Petitioner

Through:

versus

....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajbir Singh, Adv. for R-1.
Mr. Amit Agrawal (Standing Counsel
for the OL) Mr. Sarthak Wadhwa,
Ms. Lakshmi Nair, Advs. for OL.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Sharma, Mr.
Utkarsh Singh, Advs. along with
party in person.

(3)

+ CRL.O.(CO.) 35/2005, CO.APPL. 550/2006, CO.APPL. 942/2016



& CO.APPL. 659/2018

SINGH CONTRACTORS (I)P.LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

BALJINDER BAL & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through:

Mr. Rajbir Singh, Adv. for R-1.
Mr. Amit Agrawal (Standing Counsel
for the OL) Mr. Sarthak Wadhwa,
Ms. Lakshmi Nair, Advs. for OL.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv. for R-
3.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Sharma, Mr.
Utkarsh Singh, Advs. along with
party in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

04.02.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Re-notify on 30th April 2026.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 4, 2026/ak